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(a) Walking

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5
x 10

Number of Frame

H
or

iz
on

ta
l M

ot
io

n 
E

ne
rg

y

 

 

Region 1
Region 2
Region 3
Region 4

(b) Sitting down

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5
x 10

Number of Frame

H
or

iz
on

ta
l M

ot
io

n 
E

ne
rg

y

 

 

Region 1
Region 2
Region 3
Region 4

(c) Standing up
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(d) Jogging
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(e) Falling


